NOMAD Wireless Intercom - TR-1000
NOMAD Wireless Intercom - TR-1000
u IP-65 Rating for Outdoor Use
u Glitch-free and Redundant Audio & Control
u Full-duplex embedded microphone and front
speaker with AEC for hands-free communication
u Bring your own headset - Multiple XLR pin-outs and
3.5mm headset jack

Antenna Internal ¼-wave
Maximum output power 1 mW
Ordering information
TR-1000 EU 4F Belt pack EU, 4F
IP-65 wireless beltpack providing up to 16 full-duplex audio
channels with call features. Requires AP-1000.
Order number TR-1000 EU 4F | F.01U.425.696
TR-1000 EU 4M Belt pack EU, 4M
IP-65 wireless beltpack providing up to 16 full-duplex audio
channels with call features. Requires AP-1000.
Order number TR-1000 EU 4M | F.01U.425.695
TR-1000 EU 5F Belt pack EU, 5F
IP-65 wireless beltpack providing up to 16 full-duplex audio
channels with call features. Requires AP-1000.
Order number TR-1000 EU 5F | F.01U.425.697
TR-1000 US 4F Belt pack US/Can, 4F
IP-65 wireless beltpack providing up to 16 full-duplex audio
channels with call features. Requires AP-1000.
Order number TR-1000 US 4F | F.01U.425.679
TR-1000 US 4M Belt pack US/Can, 4M
IP-65 wireless beltpack providing up to 16 full-duplex audio
channels with call features. Requires AP-1000.
Order number TR-1000 US 4M | F.01U.425.621
TR-1000 US 5F Belt pack US/Can, 5F
IP-65 wireless beltpack providing up to 16 full-duplex audio
channels with call features. Requires AP-1000.
Order number TR-1000 US 5F | F.01U.425.680
Accessories
BP-1000 TR-1000 spare battery
state-of-art Li-Ion, prismatic, rechargeable battery
Order number BP-1000 | F.01U.425.739
TR-1000-XLR4F XLR cartridge 4-pin female
XLR4F XLR Cartridge 4 Pin Female
Order number TR-1000-XLR4F | F.01U.425.711
TR-1000-XLR4M XLR cartridge 4-pin male
XLR4M XLR Cartridge 4 Pin Male
Order number TR-1000-XLR4M | F.01U.425.710
TR-1000-XLR5F XLR cartridge 5-pin female
XLR5F XLR Cartridge 5 Pin Female
Order number TR-1000-XLR5F | F.01U.425.712
TR-1000-BAR-BLK TR-1000 Color Bar - Black
Field changeable color bar allowing you to easily distinguish
TR-1000s.
Order number TR-1000-BAR-BLK | Z.01X.000.252
TR-1000-BAR-RED TR-1000 Color Bar - Red
Field changeable color bar allowing you to easily distinguish
TR-1000s.
Order number TR-1000-BAR-RED | Z.01X.000.255
TR-1000-BAR-BLU TR-1000 Color Bar - Blue
Field changeable color bar allowing you to easily distinguish
TR-1000s.
Order number TR-1000-BAR-BLU | Z.01X.000.258
TR-1000-BAR-GRN TR-1000 Color Bar - Green
Field changeable color bar allowing you to easily distinguish
TR-1000s.
Order number TR-1000-BAR-GRN | Z.01X.000.256
TR-1000-BAR-ORG TR-1000 Color Bar - Orange
Field changeable color bar allowing you to easily distinguish
TR-1000s.
Order number TR-1000-BAR-ORG | Z.01X.000.259
TR-1000-BAR-YLW TR-1000 Color Bar - Yellow
Field changeable color bar allowing you to easily distinguish
TR-1000s.
Order number TR-1000-BAR-YLW | Z.01X.000.257
CB-1000 Charging bay for 5 beltpacks
5-bay charger providing users with a full-featured intelligent
charger designed specifically for TR-1000 beltpacks and
associated BP-1000 batteries.
Order number CB-1000 | F.01U.425.738
CB-1000-GWB Charger bay wall bracket
Order number CB-1000-GWB | F.01U.433.347
AP-1000 EU GRY Access point, grey, EU
IP-65 wireless access point providing communications to